Our McKesson ideaShare Show Specials
bring together exclusive offers to help
you save.
The deepest discounts are available
leading up to and during the show.
Select offers are extended beyond
the event to give you added flexibility
throughout the month of July.

place an order via kiosk or waiting to
place your order until after the show.
Review catalog and ordering guide to:
•	 Shop by category to find product specials.
•	 Submit orders for delivery on your next McKesson store order.
Special notes:
•	 Order the minimum quantity indicated to receive discounts.
•	 Order quantities may be limited and subject
to manufacturer allocation.
•	 Promotional items currently on contracted pricing may not be
eligible for the McKesson ideaShare special pricing.
•	 Display orders can be placed at my.healthmart.com/
purchasing/otc-display-reservation
Higher product discounts available July 1–13, 2025.
Lower discounts offered July 14–31, 2025.
Manufacturer McK Item # Description  WAC Discount %
ASCENSIA DIABETES CARE 2349017 CONTOUR NEXT EZ METER    07252 15.00$   10%
ASCENSIA DIABETES CARE 2608297 CONTOUR NEXT ONE SMART METER 15.00$   10%
ASCENSIA DIABETES CARE 2893899 CONTOUR NEXT GEN GLU METER 15.00$   10%
ASCENSIA DIABETES CARE 3028453 CONTOUR PLUS BLUE BLOD GLU MTR 15.00$   20%
LIFESCAN INC 2353001 ONETOUCH VERIO REFLECT VP METR 25.00$   20%
LIFESCAN INC 3946191 ONETOUCH VERIO FLEX MTR 24044 18.00$   20%
PRODIGY DIABETES CARE LLC 1630029 PRODIGY PKT METER BLUE 70802-B 7.95$    15%
PRODIGY DIABETES CARE LLC 2173466 PRODIGY AUTOCD TALK METR 70120 7.95$    15%
PRODIGY DIABETES CARE LLC 2054799 PRODIGY MEDCR PPK 20TS+5 METER 100.00$   15%
PRODIGY DIABETES CARE LLC 3766714 PRODIGY VALUEPACK MTR&TS 100 9.00$    15%
TRIVIDIA HEALTH 2847507 F&T TRUE METRIX METER RETAIL 14.25$   5%
TRIVIDIA HEALTH 2847515 F&T TRUEMETRIX AIR BLUOOTH MTR 18.80$   5%
TRIVIDIA HEALTH 2875656 TRUE+ A1C NOW SELF CHECK 38.00$   10%
ASCENSIA DIABETES CARE 2991321 CONTOUR PLUS BLOOD GLUCO TST50 15.00$   10%
ASCENSIA DIABETES CARE 3716560 CONTOUR NEXT TEST STRIP    35 14.40$   20%
ASCENSIA DIABETES CARE 3718137 CONTOUR NEXT TEST STRP CASH70 25.20$   20%
LIFESCAN INC 2353035 ONETOUCH VERIO TEST STRIP VP 3 15.00$   20%
LIFESCAN INC 2949212 ONETOUCH VERIO TEST STRIP 60 27.60$   20%
PRODIGY DIABETES CARE LLC 1970987 PRODIGY NO CD T/ST 50 MEDICARE 5.00$    15%
PRODIGY DIABETES CARE LLC 2171502 PRODIGY PKT AUTOCD TEST STR 50 17.95$   15%
TRIVIDIA HEALTH 2847465 F&T TRUE METRIX TEST STRIP 30 4.64$    10%
*Minimum order 3 each. Final price may vary based on COG or contract price.
BOLD = Limited time offer valid only from 7/1 -7/13
Meters
Test Strips
Return to Table of Contents
TRIVIDIA HEALTH 2847499 F&T TRUE METRIX MEDI STRIP 50 6.24$    5%
TRIVIDIA HEALTH 2847473 F&T TRUE METRIX TEST STRIP 50 29.70$   5%
TRIVIDIA HEALTH 2847481 F&T TRUE METRIX TEST STRIP 100 55.08$   5%
OMNIS HEALTH LLC 2892347 EMBRACE TALK TEST STRIPS 100 10.45$   20%
OMNIS HEALTH LLC 2932937 EMBRACE WAVE TEST STRIPS 50 CT 5.25$    20%
OMNIS HEALTH LLC 3728284 EMBRACE PRO TEST STRIPS 50 5.30$    20%
OMNIS HEALTH LLC 3727484 EMBRACE TALK TEST STRIPS 50 5.30$    20%
ASCENSIA DIABETES CARE 2529766 LANCET MICROLET COLOR      100 9.96$    10%
ASCENSIA DIABETES CARE 3608171 MICROLET NEXT LANCING DEVICE 12.85$   25%
LIFESCAN INC 3946142 LANCET ONE TCH DELICA 33G 100 12.50$   10%